

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.13817/2007 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1435-1436 OF 2007

GOPAL & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU Respondent(s)

(Appln. for bail)(With office report dt. 5.12.2007)

Date: 12/12/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA (IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S.Mishra, Sr.Adv.
Mr.R.Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on application for bail.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, learned counsel accepts notice.
Put up in the third week of January, 2008.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master