

ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1435-1436 OF 2007

GOPAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 07/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Romil Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Amnitha Sarayoo, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vanita Chandrakant Giri, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On perusal of the office report it transpires
that the Trial Court's records are not available.
Matter be listed before the appropriate
Bench.

[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER